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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
America's Real Team
Team Beavis

Call Me Caitlyn
Trekmonsters

Ralph's Revenge

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Dumb &amp; Dumber
Blind Side

Team Beavis

America's Real Team
Ralph's Revenge

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
America's Real Team
Shock and Awe

Call Me Caitlyn
Trekmonsters

Ralph's Revenge

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Blind Side

Team Beavis

America's Real Team
Shock and Awe

Ralph's Revenge

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Blind Side

America's Real Team
Trekmonsters

Ralph's Revenge

Dumb &amp; Dumber

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Blind Side

America's Real Team
Team Beavis

Shock and Awe

Call Me Caitlyn

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Blind Side

America's Real Team
Shock and Awe

Thor's Hammers

Ralph's Revenge

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Blind Side

America's Real Team
Shock and Awe

Ralph's Revenge

Dumb &amp; Dumber

96
61
72
42
64

106
85
85

102
83

105
62
111
62
147

112
69
75
85

100

92
99
102
102
91

139
69
68

116
69

111
78
87

148
79

85
98
117
82
141

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Shock and Awe
Menacing Horde
Blind Side

Thor's Hammers
Dumb &amp; Dumber

Menacing Horde
Trekmonsters
Thor's Hammers
Call Me Caitlyn
Shock and Awe

Blind Side

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Menacing Horde
Team Beavis

Thor's Hammers

Trekmonsters
Menacing Horde
Dumb &amp; Dumber
Thor's Hammers

Call Me Caitlyn

Thor's Hammers
Shock and Awe
Menacing Horde
Team Beavis
Call Me Caitlyn

Menacing Horde
Ralph's Revenge
Thor's Hammers
Dumb &amp; Dumber
Trekmonsters

Team Beavis

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Call Me Caitlyn
Menacing Horde
Trekmonsters

Thor's Hammers
Call Me Caitlyn
Trekmonsters
Menacing Horde
Team Beavis
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105
69
78
87

106

82
55
125
86
111

101

97
106
119
122

69
84
57
83
59

82
122
50
81
65

7
120
101

97

88

95
91
87
106
97

105
85
52
90

112
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FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
America's Real Team
Shock and Awe
Trekmonsters

Thor's Hammers

Dumb &amp; Dumber

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Dumb &amp; Dumber

Blind Side

America's Real Team

Call Me Caitlyn

Ralph's Revenge

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Dumb &amp; Dumber

Blind Side

America's Real Team

Shock and Awe

Ralph's Revenge

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
America's Real Team

Shock and Awe

Call Me Caitlyn

Ralph's Revenge

Dumb &amp; Dumber

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Shock and Awe

America's Real Team
Trekmonsters

Ralph's Revenge

Dumb &amp; Dumber

FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14
America's Real Team

Shock and Awe

Call Me Caitlyn

Trekmonsters

Ralph's Revenge

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Dumb &amp; Dumber

Shock and Awe

Blind Side

Team Beavis

Trekmonsters

Call Me Caitlyn

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Dumb &amp; Dumber

Blind Side

Thor's Hammers

Shock and Awe

85
90
81
132
82

97
91
57
95
87

89
61
50
63
73

95
81
130
83
94

92
62
75
72
131

72
71
94
65
101

91
77
136
128
80
75

119

83
113
109

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Ralph's Revenge
Call Me Caitlyn
Team Beavis
Menacing Horde
Blind Side

Thor's Hammers
Menacing Horde
Trekmonsters
Team Beavis
Shock and Awe

Menacing Horde
Team Beavis
Thor's Hammers
Trekmonsters
Call Me Caitlyn

Team Beavis
Menacing Horde
Thor's Hammers
Blind Side
Trekmonsters

Blind Side
Menacing Horde
Thor's Hammers
Team Beavis
Call Me Caitlyn

Blind Side

Team Beavis

Thor's Hammers
Menacing Horde
Dumb &amp; Dumber

America's Real Team
Ralph's Revenge
Menacing Horde
Thor's Hammers

Ralph's Revenge
Team Beavis
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106
114
108
129
112

115
123
92
114
44

83
83
61
119
85

87
134
70
78
73

158
71
125
82
112

65
93
84
105
109

76
89
73
125

100
118
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America's Real Team
Call Me Caitlyn
Menacing Horde
Trekmonsters

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Dumb &amp; Dumber
Blind Side

Thor's Hammers
Trekmonsters

Shock and Awe
Menacing Horde
America's Real Team
Ralph's Revenge

Call Me Caitlyn

82
77
62
58

79 VS Team Beavis
93
88
76
71
66
61
61
60
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