

Poor Soul Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:28 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
America's Real Team	96	VS	Shock and Awe	105
Team Beavis	61	VS	Menacing Horde	69
Call Me Caitlyn	72	VS	Blind Side	78
Trekmonsters	42	VS	Thor's Hammers	87
Ralph's Revenge	64	VS	Dumb & Dumber	106
. ta.p.i.o . tovoligo	•		2 a 3 aap, 2 a 5	
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Dumb & Dumber	106	VS	Menacing Horde	82
Blind Side	85	VS	Trekmonsters	55
Team Beavis	85	VS	Thor's Hammers	125
America's Real Team	102	VS	Call Me Caitlyn	86
Ralph's Revenge	83	VS	Shock and Awe	111
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
America's Real Team	105	VS	Blind Side	101
Shock and Awe	62	VS VS	Dumb & Dumber	97
Call Me Caitlyn	111	VS VS	Menacing Horde	106
Trekmonsters	62	VS VS	Team Beavis	119
Ralph's Revenge	147	VS	Thor's Hammers	122
Kaipir's Keverige	147	VS	Thoi s Hailineis	122
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Blind Side	112	VS	Trekmonsters	69
Team Beavis	69	VS	Menacing Horde	84
America's Real Team	75	VS	Dumb & Dumber	57
Shock and Awe	85	VS	Thor's Hammers	83
Ralph's Revenge	100	VS	Call Me Caitlyn	59
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Blind Side	02	\/O	Thor's Hammers	02
Dilitia Side	92	VS		82
America's Real Toom	00	٧.0	Shook and Awa	122
America's Real Team	99	VS	Shock and Awe	122
Trekmonsters	102	VS	Menacing Horde	50
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge	102 102	vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis	50 81
Trekmonsters	102	VS	Menacing Horde	50
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge	102 102	vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis	50 81
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber	102 102	vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis	50 81
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6	102 102 91	vs vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn	50 81 65
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side	102 102 91 139	vs vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde	50 81 65
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team	102 102 91 139 69 68 116	vs vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber	50 81 65 77 120
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis	102 102 91 139 69 68	vs vs vs vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers	50 81 65 77 120 101
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn	102 102 91 139 69 68 116	vs vs vs vs vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber	50 81 65 77 120 101 97
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Blind Side	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters Team Beavis	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Blind Side America's Real Team	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69	vs vs vs vs vs vs vs	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters Team Beavis Dumb & Dumber	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Blind Side America's Real Team Shock and Awe	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69	VS	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters Team Beavis Dumb & Dumber Call Me Caitlyn	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Blind Side America's Real Team Shock and Awe Thor's Hammers	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69 111 78 87 148	VS	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters Team Beavis Dumb & Dumber Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88 95 91 87
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Blind Side America's Real Team Shock and Awe	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69	VS	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters Team Beavis Dumb & Dumber Call Me Caitlyn	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Blind Side America's Real Team Shock and Awe Thor's Hammers Ralph's Revenge FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69 111 78 87 148 79	VS V	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters Team Beavis Dumb & Dumber Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Trekmonsters	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88 95 91 87 106 97
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Blind Side America's Real Team Shock and Awe Thor's Hammers Ralph's Revenge FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Blind Side	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69 111 78 87 148 79	VS	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters Team Beavis Dumb & Dumber Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Trekmonsters Thor's Hammers	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88 95 91 87 106 97
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Blind Side America's Real Team Shock and Awe Thor's Hammers Ralph's Revenge FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Blind Side America's Real Team	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69 111 78 87 148 79	VS V	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters Team Beavis Dumb & Caitlyn Menacing Horde Trekmonsters Thor's Hammers Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Trekmonsters	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88 95 91 87 106 97
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Blind Side America's Real Team Shock and Awe Thor's Hammers Ralph's Revenge FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Blind Side America's Real Team Shock and Awe Thor's Hammers	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69 111 78 87 148 79	VS V	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters Team Beavis Dumb & Caitlyn Menacing Horde Trekmonsters Thor's Hammers Call Me Caitlyn Trekmonsters	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88 95 91 87 106 97
Trekmonsters Ralph's Revenge Dumb & Dumber FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Blind Side America's Real Team Team Beavis Shock and Awe Call Me Caitlyn FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Blind Side America's Real Team Shock and Awe Thor's Hammers Ralph's Revenge FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Blind Side America's Real Team	102 102 91 139 69 68 116 69 111 78 87 148 79	VS V	Menacing Horde Team Beavis Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Ralph's Revenge Thor's Hammers Dumb & Dumber Trekmonsters Team Beavis Dumb & Caitlyn Menacing Horde Trekmonsters Thor's Hammers Call Me Caitlyn Menacing Horde Trekmonsters	50 81 65 77 120 101 97 88 95 91 87 106 97



Poor Soul Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:28 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
America's Real Team	85	VS	Ralph's Revenge	106
Shock and Awe	90	VS	Call Me Caitlyn	114
Trekmonsters	81	VS	Team Beavis	108
Thor's Hammers	132	VS	Menacing Horde	129
Dumb & Dumber	82	VS	Blind Side	112
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Dumb & Dumber	97	VS	Thor's Hammers	115
Blind Side	91	VS	Menacing Horde	123
America's Real Team	57	VS	Trekmonsters	92
Call Me Caitlyn	95	VS	Team Beavis	114
Ralph's Revenge	87	vs	Shock and Awe	44
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Dumb & Dumber	89	VS	Menacing Horde	83
Blind Side	61	VS	Team Beavis	83
America's Real Team	50	VS	Thor's Hammers	61
Shock and Awe	63	VS	Trekmonsters	119
Ralph's Revenge	73	vs vs	Call Me Caitlyn	85
Kalpin's Keverige	73	VS	Can we Callyn	00
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
America's Real Team	95	VS	Team Beavis	87
Shock and Awe	81	VS	Menacing Horde	134
Call Me Caitlyn	130	VS	Thor's Hammers	70
Ralph's Revenge	83	VS	Blind Side	78
Dumb & Dumber	94	VS	Trekmonsters	73
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Shock and Awe	92	VS	Blind Side	158
America's Real Team	62	VS	Menacing Horde	71
Trekmonsters	75	VS	Thor's Hammers	125
Ralph's Revenge	72	VS	Team Beavis	82
Dumb & Dumber	131	VS	Call Me Caitlyn	112
FFL Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
America's Real Team	72	vs	Blind Side	65
Shock and Awe	71	vs	Team Beavis	93
Call Me Caitlyn	94	VS	Thor's Hammers	84
Trekmonsters	65	vs	Menacing Horde	105
Ralph's Revenge	101	vs	Dumb & Dumber	109
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Dumb & Dumber	91	VS	America's Real Team	76
Shock and Awe	77	vs	Ralph's Revenge	89
Blind Side	136	vs	Menacing Horde	73
Team Beavis	128	vs	Thor's Hammers	125
Trekmonsters	80	***	Thore Trainmore	120
Call Me Caitlyn	75			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Dumb & Dumber	119	vs	Ralph's Revenge	100
Blind Side	83	vs	Team Beavis	118
Thor's Hammers	113			
Shock and Awe	109			



Poor Soul Football League

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:28 AM ET

America's Real Team	82			
Call Me Caitlyn	77			
Menacing Horde	62			
Trekmonsters	58			
FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Dumb & Dumber	79	VS	Team Beavis	70
Blind Side	93			
Thor's Hammers	88			
Trekmonsters	76			
Shock and Awe	71			
Menacing Horde	66			
America's Real Team	61			
Ralph's Revenge	61			
Call Me Caitlyn	60			